LX44LX44LX44LX4433332222xxxxDRDRDRDR
10101010GGGG    BIDIBIDIBIDIBIDI    SFPSFPSFPSFP++++    TransceiverTransceiverTransceiverTransceiver
10GBASE10GBASE10GBASE10GBASE----BXBXBXBX
                                                                                              Dec.,2015
                                                                                     Rev.2.0
1
Product Features

to 60Km on single mode fiber.
LX4432C(I)DR offer commercial and industrial operating temperature options.
Ordering Information
Table 1. Ordering InformationTable 1. Ordering InformationTable 1. Ordering InformationTable 1. Ordering Information
Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number    TransmitterTransmitterTransmitterTransmitter    OutputOutputOutputOutput    PowerPowerPowerPower    ReceiverReceiverReceiverReceiver    SensitivitySensitivitySensitivitySensitivity    ReachReachReachReach    TempTempTempTemp    DDMDDMDDMDDM    RoHSRoHSRoHSRoHS
LX4432CDR 1330nm DFB 1 ~ +5dBm 1270nm APD < -20dBm 60km 0 ~ 70 oC Available Compliant
LX4432IDR 1330nm DFB 1 ~ +5dBm 1270nm APD < -20dBm 60km -40 ~ 85 oC Available Compliant
Pin Description
Table 2. Pin DescriptionTable 2. Pin DescriptionTable 2. Pin DescriptionTable 2. Pin Description
PinPinPinPin    NameNameNameName    Function/DescriptionFunction/DescriptionFunction/DescriptionFunction/Description    NotesNotesNotesNotes
1 VeeT Transmitter Ground 1
Applications
� 10GBASE-BX Ethernet
� 10GBASE-LR at 10.3125Gbps
� 10GBASE-LW at 9.953Gbps
� CPRI and OBSAI
� 2x/4x/8x Fiber Channel
LX44LX44LX44LX4433332222xxxxDRDRDRDR
10101010GGGG    BIDIBIDIBIDIBIDI    SFPSFPSFPSFP++++    TransceiverTransceiverTransceiverTransceiver
10GBASE10GBASE10GBASE10GBASE----BXBXBXBX
                                                                                              Dec.,2015
                                                                                     Rev.2.0
2